

CS 258/23

PUNEET RAWAL Vs. ANIL BEDI

11.08.2023

Pr.: Sh. Khalid Mia, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ramesh Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Application, for putting in appearance, has been filed on behalf of both the defendants along with vakalatnana on their behalf.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.09.2023**.

(Shail Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
11.08.2023