

28.02.2024

Present : Mr. Trilok Singh Rawat on behalf of the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Vakalatnama is filed by Mr. Trilok Singh Rawat.

As Ld. Counsels are not present, matter is adjourned for arguments on pending applications to 26.11.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.02.2024

At this stage, Ms. Namita Wali, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has appeared. She is informed of the next date of hearing.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.02.2024