

**CS 258/23**  
**PUNEET RAWAL Vs. ANIL BEDI**

**08.01.2026**

**The court is vacant on account of superannuation of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, East, on 31.12.2025.**

**Present :** Sh Kashif Ahmed Khan, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Sweta Rathore, Proxy counsel (Enrl No D/1543/2024) for Sh. Ashutosh Mishra, Ld. counsel for the defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on **13.02.2026**.

**(Reader)**  
**08.01.2026**